
EQUITY CHARACTER EXCELLENCE TEAM JOY

Colors: Black & White
Website: http://marktwain.tulsaschools.org

Mark Twain Elementary serves PreK-6th grades. Mark Twain strives for 
academic excellence with emphasis on literacy and math across all grade 
levels and is proud to have highly qualified teachers. We continuously work 
to assist and empower families to meet life's challenges by building a 
community focus in all we do as we prepare students to be college and 
career ready.

541 South 43 West Avenue Tulsa, OK 74127
Principal: Angie Teas
Grades: PreK-6 Phone: (918) 833-8820

Total Students As of Oct.1, 2016
American Indian
Asian
African American
Hispanic
Caucasian
Pacific Islander
Multiracial

Female
Male

IEP
Gifted and Talented
English Language Learner

Free / Reduced Lunch
Student Attendance 15-16

Advanced Degrees
Doctorate
Masters
Bachelor

National Board Certified
Experienced (11+ Years)
High Quality Teachers  
Teacher Attendance (15-16)
Minority
Female
Male
Avg. General Education Class Size
Classes with 30+ Students

Additional Information
Parents Attending Conferences
Total Volunteer Hours
Number of Library Materials

Staff Information Student Information Curriculum

Percent of Students Scoring Satisfactory or Above on 2012-2016 OCCT Test

Mark Twain Elementary
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1
18

100%
95%

4
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80%
2,131

18,447

433
12%

0%
15%
18%
41%

0%
15%

49%
51%

16%
3%

11%

66%
92%

Safety Patrol
Camp Fire
New Hope

Scouts

Physical Education
Oklahoma A+ School
Reading Mastery K-2
Music Education/Strings
Great Expectations School
Read 180 and Systems 44
Core Curriculum Language Arts
Full day Pre-k and Kindergarten
Head Start- 3 year old program (NACT)

Activities

Student Council
Reading Partners
Science Enrichment
Art Ambassadors program
Breakfast in the Classroom
Mentorship / Lunch buddies
21st After-school program - Zone

Reading Partners
Gifted & Talented

Art Education
Eureka Math


